ALL TRADES MANUFACTURING PTY LTD
UNIT 11/5 HUDSON AVENUE, CASTLE HILL NSW  2154
PH – 02 8850 2700 FAX 02 8850 2701
www.all-trades.com.au email;  sales@all-trades.com.au
ABN: 27363290799     ”A-Z Product Solutions for Trade and Industry”
SPLIT LOCK ROLLER GUIDES
Available to suit conduit entries and or exits from 50mm through to 200mm these Split lock Roller Guides are
ideal for heavier duty jobs when your cables are heavy/bulky etc. The full bearing roller makes it easier going
for entry or exit from the conduit as well as protect the cable sheath from the conduit opening.
When inserted into the conduit opening you adjust the expansion screw to the required tension inside the
conduit. This will hold the split lock roller guide firmly in place whilst the cable is in motion into or out of the
conduit. The roller is situated offset to the conduit guide which provides you with different angle options.
Replacement full bearing alloy rollers to all sizes are available.
Code Conduit size
SRG040  suits 50mm HD Electrical Conduit
SRG046 suits 50mm Telstra Conduit
SRG063 63mm
SRG080 80mm
SRG100 100mm
SRG125 125mm
SRG140 150mm
SRG200 200mm
The internal diameter of your conduit  must exceed the SRG sizes listed above